
 
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE & PORTS, SERVICES 

NEW TARIFF 

               EFFECTIVE 1ST APRIL 2021 

 

 

1 

 

WORKBOATS 

(BASIC HOURLY RATE) 

 

 

New Rate for 2021 

 

  

 Workboat $500 

Line boat $500 

Pilot Boat (min. 2 hrs for transfers & medicos) $541 

Buoy Tender $626 

Somerset Ferries $626 

Paget/Warwick Ferries $500 

350 Passenger Ferries $730 

250/177 Passenger Ferries $730 

  

2 TUG SERVICE  

 Berthing & Unberthing movement  $1458 

Tug hourly rate $887 

  

3 TENDER SERVICE  

 Per round trip to cruise vessel at anchor $1458 

Per round trip to cruise vessel at Dockyard $1405 

Hourly charter rate minimum 4 hours – Local 

Cruises 

$924 

Note 1:  All above rates are subject to 100% 

surcharge on weekends, public holidays and 

between 4:30 pm and 8:00 am Monday – Friday 

 

Note 2:  Cruise ships are subject to a minimum of 

three (3) round trips for the first twelve (12) hour 

period or a minimum of five (5) round trips in any 

twenty four (24) hour period 

 

  

4 OFF SHORE TOWAGE, SALVAGE  

 Tug hourly rate $1464 

Tender hourly rate $1338 

Buoy tender  $822 

Pilot boat $730 

  

5 PORT DUES  

 Minimum charge up to and including 100 meters 

length 

$617 

Over 100 meters (rate per meter thereafter) $14.33 

Note 3.  after paying in full port dues for ten (10) 

consecutive days a 10% reduction may be applied 

for the remainder of the call 

 

  

6 PILOT DUES PER METER 

OR DRAFT (MINIMUM DRAFT 3 METERS) 

 

 St. Georges/Esso Oil Docks Five Fathom Hole $144 

Dockyard/Grassy Bay $201 

Hamilton/Great Sound/Port Royal Bay $214 

Port to port shift $144 

Shift within port $98 

Pilot detention (per hour) $117 

  
 


